
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 11. Abendlauf - 7. August 2015 
                     Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  257 Boom            Till       SW Holtwick            1. M07    00:02:01 
  2.  233 Brüggemann      Finja      TuS Altenberge         1. W07    00:02:03 
  3.  234 Riering         Mark       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M07    00:02:03 
  4.  235 Fehmer          Pascal     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M07    00:02:03 
  5.  307 Gerkens         Joelle-Leo VfL Ahaus              2. W07    00:02:10 
  6.  202 van der Linde   Viola      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W07    00:02:11 
  7.  236 Müller          Greta      TuS Laer 08            4. W07    00:02:12 
  8.  253 Kaiser          Mika       TV Gronau              1. M06    00:02:12 
  9.  255 Lammers         Moritz     TuS Laer 08            2. M06    00:02:16 
 10.  256 Boom            Steven     SW Holtwick            4. M07    00:02:16 
 11.  201 van der Linde   Dajana     -----                  5. W07    00:02:17 
 12.  200 Renner          Isabella   TuS Laer 08            1. W06    00:02:17 
 13.  249 Janning         Greta      -----                  2. W06    00:02:18 
 14.  254 Kajüter         Jannes     TuS Laer 08            3. M06    00:02:19 
 15.  220 Voß             Alina      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   3. W06    00:02:22 
 16.  206 Riering         Lara       St. Marien-Kindergar   4. W06    00:02:24 
 17.  250 Ueding          Matthis    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M06    00:02:24 
 18.  241 Lembeck         Sofia      SC 28 Nordwalde        5. W06    00:02:26 
 19.  203 Heidl           Jonah      -----                  5. M07    00:02:27 
 20.  243 Dittmann        Daniel     TuS Altenberge         6. M07    00:02:29 
 21.  209 Wilmer          Hannah     St. Marien-Kindergar   6. W06    00:02:30 
 22.  239 Kottke          Anna       TuS Laer 08            6. W07    00:02:31 
 23.  238 Laus            Jana       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W06    00:02:31 
 24.  237 Altenborg       Charlotte  -----                  8. W06    00:02:33 
 25.  232 Lusena          Anke       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. W05    00:02:41 
 26.  240 Heidl           Greta      -----                  2. W05    00:02:42 
 27.  225 Zellerhoff      Marlene    Henrich-Valck-Kinder   3. W05    00:02:45 
 28.  246 Strotmann       Lena       -----                  4. W05    00:02:52 
 29.  247 Strotmann       Paul       -----                  1. M05    00:02:53 
 30.  223 Burdinski       Mia        Henrich-Valck-Kinder   9. W06    00:02:54 
 31.  228 Köhler          Lotta      Henrich-Valck-Kinder  10. W06    00:02:55 
 32.  213 Hagemann        Laurenz    St. Marien-Kindergar   5. M06    00:02:55 
 33.  259 Tecklenborg     Jano       -----                  1. M04    00:02:56 
 34.  215 Korves          Karl Robin St. Marien-Kindergar   2. M04    00:02:57 
 35.  207 Arning          Marie      St. Marien-Kindergar  11. W06    00:02:58 
 36.  214 Korves          Barbara    St. Marien-Kindergar  12. W06    00:03:05 
 37.  248 Wehner          Liv        SW Havixbeck           1. W04    00:03:08 
 38.  218 Kösters         Simon      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   3. M04    00:03:11 
 39.  208 Arning          Jonas      St. Marien-Kindergar   2. M05    00:03:13 
 40.  244 Friedag         Sophia     Buldern läuft          5. W05    00:03:14 
 41.  227 Schültingkemper Jule       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   6. W05    00:03:18 
 42.  210 Wilmer          Felix      St. Marien-Kindergar   4. M04    00:03:19 
 43.  261 Hagemann        Mattis     TuS Laer 08            3. M05    00:03:20 
 44.  224 Schulze Schenck Leonhard   Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. M05    00:03:25 
 45.  221 Niehues         Lieselotte Henrich-Valck-Kinder   7. W05    00:03:28 
 46.  222 Voß             Lenny      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   5. M04    00:03:29 
 47.  258 Dillmann        Jonathan   -----                  6. M04    00:03:30 
 48.  204 Borgmann        Lena       St. Marien-Kindergar   1. W03    00:03:32 
 49.  230 Schulze Schenck Mathilda   Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W03    00:03:39 
 50.  231 Schmerling      Fiona      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W04    00:04:16 
 51.  260 Hagemann        Justus     TuS Laer 08            1. M03    00:04:28 
 52.  251 Ueding          Jakob      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M03    00:04:38 
 53.  212 Stegemann       Jana       St. Marien-Kindergar   3. W03    00:04:38 
 54.  205 Schaerfers      Amélie     St. Bartholomäus-Kin   4. W03    00:04:58 
 55.  229 Niehues         Annemarie  Henrich-Valck-Kinder   5. W03    00:05:04 
  
  



                  Damen-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  233 Brüggemann      Finja      TuS Altenberge         1. W07    00:02:03 
  2.  307 Gerkens         Joelle-Leo VfL Ahaus              2. W07    00:02:10 
  3.  202 van der Linde   Viola      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W07    00:02:11 
  4.  236 Müller          Greta      TuS Laer 08            4. W07    00:02:12 
  5.  201 van der Linde   Dajana     -----                  5. W07    00:02:17 
  6.  200 Renner          Isabella   TuS Laer 08            1. W06    00:02:17 
  7.  249 Janning         Greta      -----                  2. W06    00:02:18 
  8.  220 Voß             Alina      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   3. W06    00:02:22 
  9.  206 Riering         Lara       St. Marien-Kindergar   4. W06    00:02:24 
 10.  241 Lembeck         Sofia      SC 28 Nordwalde        5. W06    00:02:26 
 11.  209 Wilmer          Hannah     St. Marien-Kindergar   6. W06    00:02:30 
 12.  239 Kottke          Anna       TuS Laer 08            6. W07    00:02:31 
 13.  238 Laus            Jana       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W06    00:02:31 
 14.  237 Altenborg       Charlotte  -----                  8. W06    00:02:33 
 15.  232 Lusena          Anke       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. W05    00:02:41 
 16.  240 Heidl           Greta      -----                  2. W05    00:02:42 
 17.  225 Zellerhoff      Marlene    Henrich-Valck-Kinder   3. W05    00:02:45 
 18.  246 Strotmann       Lena       -----                  4. W05    00:02:52 
 19.  223 Burdinski       Mia        Henrich-Valck-Kinder   9. W06    00:02:54 
 20.  228 Köhler          Lotta      Henrich-Valck-Kinder  10. W06    00:02:55 
 21.  207 Arning          Marie      St. Marien-Kindergar  11. W06    00:02:58 
 22.  214 Korves          Barbara    St. Marien-Kindergar  12. W06    00:03:05 
 23.  248 Wehner          Liv        SW Havixbeck           1. W04    00:03:08 
 24.  244 Friedag         Sophia     Buldern läuft          5. W05    00:03:14 
 25.  227 Schültingkemper Jule       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   6. W05    00:03:18 
 26.  221 Niehues         Lieselotte Henrich-Valck-Kinder   7. W05    00:03:28 
 27.  204 Borgmann        Lena       St. Marien-Kindergar   1. W03    00:03:32 
 28.  230 Schulze Schenck Mathilda   Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W03    00:03:39 
 29.  231 Schmerling      Fiona      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W04    00:04:16 
 30.  212 Stegemann       Jana       St. Marien-Kindergar   3. W03    00:04:38 
 31.  205 Schaerfers      Amélie     St. Bartholomäus-Kin   4. W03    00:04:58 
 32.  229 Niehues         Annemarie  Henrich-Valck-Kinder   5. W03    00:05:04 
  
  
                  Herren-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  257 Boom            Till       SW Holtwick            1. M07    00:02:01 
  2.  234 Riering         Mark       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M07    00:02:03 
  3.  235 Fehmer          Pascal     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M07    00:02:03 
  4.  253 Kaiser          Mika       TV Gronau              1. M06    00:02:12 
  5.  255 Lammers         Moritz     TuS Laer 08            2. M06    00:02:16 
  6.  256 Boom            Steven     SW Holtwick            4. M07    00:02:16 
  7.  254 Kajüter         Jannes     TuS Laer 08            3. M06    00:02:19 
  8.  250 Ueding          Matthis    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M06    00:02:24 
  9.  203 Heidl           Jonah      -----                  5. M07    00:02:27 
 10.  243 Dittmann        Daniel     TuS Altenberge         6. M07    00:02:29 
 11.  247 Strotmann       Paul       -----                  1. M05    00:02:53 
 12.  213 Hagemann        Laurenz    St. Marien-Kindergar   5. M06    00:02:55 
 13.  259 Tecklenborg     Jano       -----                  1. M04    00:02:56 
 14.  215 Korves          Karl Robin St. Marien-Kindergar   2. M04    00:02:57 
 15.  218 Kösters         Simon      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   3. M04    00:03:11 
 16.  208 Arning          Jonas      St. Marien-Kindergar   2. M05    00:03:13 
 17.  210 Wilmer          Felix      St. Marien-Kindergar   4. M04    00:03:19 
 18.  261 Hagemann        Mattis     TuS Laer 08            3. M05    00:03:20 
 19.  224 Schulze Schenck Leonhard   Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. M05    00:03:25 
 20.  222 Voß             Lenny      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   5. M04    00:03:29 
 21.  258 Dillmann        Jonathan   -----                  6. M04    00:03:30 



 22.  260 Hagemann        Justus     TuS Laer 08            1. M03    00:04:28 
 23.  251 Ueding          Jakob      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M03    00:04:38� 


